UNOLS Council Meeting
March 5-6,2003
Scripps Institution Of Oceanography — Martin Johnson House (T-29), La Jolla, CA

Meeting Attendees
| LAST |FIRST|  AFFILIATION | Phone | Fax | Email
Althouse [Tom |UCSD-SIO (858) 534-1643 (858) 534-1635 capt@mpl.ucsd.edu
Clough  |Lisa |ECU (252) 328-1834 (252) 328-4178 cloughl@mail.ecu.edu
Collins |Curtis |[NPS (831) 656-3271 (831) 656-2712 collins@nps.navy.mil
Corliss  Bruce |Duke U (919) 684-2951  |(919) 684-5833 bruce.corliss@duke.edu
‘Cowles ‘Tim ‘OSU ‘541 737-3966 |541 737-2064 |tjc@coas.oregonstate.edu
DeSilva  |Annette[UNOLS - URI (401) 874-6827 |(401) 874-6167 office@unols.org
‘Freitag ‘John ‘ONR ‘(703) 696-4530 |(703) 696-2710 hohn_freitag@onr.navy.mil
Friche  [Carl  |UC Irvine (949) 824-6159 |(949) 824-2249/8585 |cfriche@uci.edu
Gardner  |Wilf |TAMU (979) 845-7211 |(979) 845-6331 'wgardner@ocean.tamu.edu
Kilroy Pete  [NAVSEA (202) 781-0680 | kilroypm(@navsea.navy.mil
Knox Bob  [UCSD-SIO (858) 534-4729 |(858) 822-5811 rknox@ucsd.edu
Ljunggren [Paul |[LDEO (845) 365-8845 (845) 359-6817 'marsupt@lamont.1dgo.columbia.edu
‘Meehan ‘James ‘NMFS ‘(301) 713-2363 |(301) 713-1875 bames.m.meehan@noaa.gov
Ortner  |Peter |UM/RSMAS 305-361-4374 305-361-4392 portner@rsmas.um.edu
Prince Mike |[UNOLS - MLML (831) 771-4410  |(831) 632-4413 office@unols.org
Rabalais  [Steve |LUMCON (985) 8512808 |(985) 851- 2863 srabalais@lumcon.edu
Reeve Mike [NSF (703) 292-8581 (703) 292-9085 imreeve@nsf.gov
Rolland  [Dan  |I.J. McMullen Associates |(703) 418-4207 (703) 933-6774 \drolland@jjma.com
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